Anno

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Soggetto Percettore

NICOLETTA CUTINI
ANDREA ROSCINI
NICOLETTA CUTINI
MORENO GIULIANI
CHIARA FANUCCI
SIMONA DIOSONO
NICOLETTA CUTINI
ANDREA ROSCINI
MORENO GIULIANI
MICHELA RENGA
ANDREA ROSCINI
SIMONA DIOSONO
MICHELA RENGA
STEFANIA PLATONI
STEFANIA PLATONI
MICHELA RENGA

Codice Fiscale
PercettorePF

CTNNLT78A67L188L
RSCNDR68E0O8D653T
CTNNLT78A67L188L
GLNMRN53P03L117E
FNCCHR72T69E256A
DSNSMN71P42A475X
CTNNLT78A67L188L
RSCNDR68E0O8D653T
GLNMRN53PO3L117E
RNGMHL72H41G478B
RSCNDR68EO8D653T
DSNSMN71P42A475X
RNGMHL72H41G478B
PLTSFN67H46G478P
PLTSFN67H46G478P
RNGMHL72H41G478B

INCARICHI CONFERENTI PER COMPONENTE DI COMMISSIONE - NOVEMBRE 2019

Soggetto Conferente

Zefiro Sistemi e Formazione S.r.l.

UMBRAFLOR
UMBRAFLOR
LEVITAS.R.L.

.FORM FOLIGNO
SUSTENIA SRL
INMETODO S.R.L.
.FORM FOLIGNO
Servizi Formazione srl
Servizi Formazione srl
.FORM FOLIGNO
CONSORZIO FUTURO
INFOLOG SRL
INFOLOG SRL
CONSORZIO FUTURO
INMETODO S.R.L.

CF/P.IVA
Conferente

02046590549
02493000547
02493000547
03398160543
03226650541
02256950540
00643470552
03226650541
01470350552
01470350552
03226650541
02064120542
02060710544
02060710544
02064120542
00643470552

Oggetto

Incarico
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI
COMMISSIONI

Data Inizio
Incarico
05/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
05/11/2019
07/11/2019
11/11/2019
27/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019
25/11/2019
27/11/2019

Data Fine

Incarico
05/11/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
05/11/2019
07/11/2019
11/11/2019
27/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
18/11/2019
19/11/2019
20/11/2019
20/11/2019
26/11/2019
27/11/2019

Compenso
Lordo
120,00
150,00
120,00
150,00
150,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
150,00
120,00
150,00
300,00
300,00
240,00
240,00
150,00

SitoWebTrasparenza

www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it



